APRIIL 2021
DONLEY COUNTY FUND

GENERAL

_SECURITY

TECH FUND

CO TECH FUND

JPTP

JP JBSF

JP TAF

CHILD WELFARE

PRESERVATION

CLERK-PRESER

GUARDIANSHIP

DEBT RATE

(INT&SINKING)
9/20/2005

TOTAL

THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY

BEGINNING
BALANCE
$ 391,212.35
$ 7,781.81
25,758.47
$ 5;1,646.59
$ I|'5,949.37
$ f3,001.1s
$ ;21,245.34
$ | 183.96
$ 34,700.10
$ 7,675.40
$ | 568220
$ 38,635.88
|
$ '543,481.65

BALANCE

RECEIPTS

$ 295,780.64
$ 315.37
216.61

9.09

25.49

53.83

17478

0.02

3.48

80.00 .

2547

4,464.02

- § 301,748.80

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($337,576.14)
($1,118.34)
($200.00)
$0.00
0.00

0.00
(226.64)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(339,121.12)

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 349,416.85
$ 6,978.84
$ 25,775.08
$ 1,655.68 ,
$ 5,974.86
$ 3,055.01
$ 21,793.48
$ 183.98
$ 3471258
$ 7,755.40
$ 5,707.67
$ | 43,099.90
$ 506,109.33

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local

Government Code, have been f
assets, mentioned in the above

fully i mspe ed by usy
/A

Cdmmissioner, Prect#2

Nnag

ully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been

that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

John C. Howard

County Judgy«wu

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

“Neil Koetting

inmissioner; Prect#3

Dan Sawye
Commissioner, Prec



