APRIL 2021

DONLEY	COUNTY	FUND	BALANCE				
BEGINNING BALANCE			RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	ENDING BALANCE	
GENERAL	\$	391,212.35	\$	295,780.64	(\$337,576.14)	\$	349,416.85
SECURITY	\$	7,781.81	\$	315.37	(\$1,118.34)	\$	6,978.84
TECH FUND	\$	25,758.47		216.61	(\$200.00)	\$	25,775.08
CO TECH FUND	\$	1,646.59		9.09	\$0.00	\$	1,655.68
JPTP	\$	5,949.37		25.49	0.00	\$	5,974.86
JP JBSF	\$	3,001.18		53.83	0.00	\$	3,055.01
JP TAF	\$	21,245.34		774.78	(226.64)	\$	21,793.48
CHILD WELFARE	\$	183.96		0.02	0.00	\$	183.98
PRESERVATION	\$	34,709.10		3.48	. 0.00	\$	34,712.58
CLERK-PRESER	\$	7,675.40		80.00	0.00	\$	7,755.40
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	5,682.20		25.47	0.00	\$	5,707.67
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING)	\$ 20/2005	38,635.88		4,464.02	0.00	\$	43,099.90
TOTAL	\$	543,481.65	. \$	301,748.80	(339,121.12)	\$	506,109.33
THE STATE OF TEXA	<i>ls</i>)(,		

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to the best of our knowledge:

Mark White

COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

ommissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford

Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard

County Judge

Wanda Smith County Treasurer Neil Koetting

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer

Commissioner, Prect#4